
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301050000
02031

01/05/1993
11:49:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 76 Lot#:810
Book:16 Pg:76

199301070000
04961

01/07/1993
08:38:02

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 76 Lot#:804
Book:16 Pg:76

199301200000
18781

01/20/1993
12:02:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES

16 148 Lot#:2021
Book:16
Pg:148

199301210000
19791

01/21/1993
09:37:02

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:827
Book:16 Pg:96

199301210000
19961

01/21/1993
10:15:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:816
Book:16 Pg:96

199301210000
19931

01/21/1993
10:15:52

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:850
Book:16 Pg:96

199301210000
19921

01/21/1993
10:15:50

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:830
Book:16 Pg:96

199303180000
75021

03/18/1993
01:14:54

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:834
Book:16 Pg:96

199304190001
06941

04/19/1993
12:31:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:838
Book:16 Pg:96

199304190001
07061

04/19/1993
01:08:00

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2006
Book:16
Pg:148

199304190001
07021

04/19/1993
12:59:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:826
Book:16 Pg:96

199304190001
07001

04/19/1993
12:54:58

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2035
Book:16
Pg:148

199304190001
06981

04/19/1993
12:51:08

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2011
Book:16
Pg:148

199306210001
80231

06/21/1993
11:43:40

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:BROOK
HIGHLAND
9TH SECTOR



199306230001
83341

06/23/1993
11:04:25

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2013
Book:16
Pg:148

199307280002
21731

07/28/1993
10:27:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:934
Book:17 Pg:63

199307280002
21721

07/28/1993
10:24:27

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:916
Book:17 Pg:63

199307280002
21711

07/28/1993
10:21:35

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:905
Book:17 Pg:63

199307280002
21751

07/28/1993
10:32:36

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:938
Book:17 Pg:63

199307280002
21741

07/28/1993
10:27:15

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:942
Book:17 Pg:63

199307280002
22581

07/28/1993
02:50:01

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:902
Book:17 Pg:63

199308120002
38521

08/12/1993
08:12:38

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:927
Book:17 Pg:63

199308120002
38671

08/12/1993
09:04:41

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:929
Book:17 Pg:63

199308120002
38761

08/12/1993
09:25:43

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:940
Book:17 Pg:63

199309130002
78971

09/13/1993
01:32:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:906
Book:17 Pg:63

199309130002
79021

09/13/1993
01:44:34

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:919
Book:17 Pg:63

199309240002
95051

09/24/1993
10:56:28

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT A

199310070003
10011

10/07/1993
09:32:10

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2012
Book:16
Pg:148

199310290003
39761

10/29/1993
11:14:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 108 Lot#:1001
Book:17
Pg:108



199302020000
30481

02/02/1993
12:30:51

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 48 Lot#:2016
Book:16 Pg:48


