Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 02031	01/05/1993 11:49:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	76		Lot#:810 Book:16 Pg:76
199301070000 04961	01/07/1993 08:38:02	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	76		Lot#:804 Book:16 Pg:76
199301200000 18781	01/20/1993 12:02:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES			16	148		Lot#:2021 Book:16 Pg:148
199301210000 19791	01/21/1993 09:37:02	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:827 Book:16 Pg:96
199301210000 19961	01/21/1993 10:15:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:816 Book:16 Pg:96
199301210000 19931	01/21/1993 10:15:52	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:850 Book:16 Pg:96
199301210000 19921	01/21/1993 10:15:50	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:830 Book:16 Pg:96
199303180000 75021	03/18/1993 01:14:54	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:834 Book:16 Pg:96
199304190001 06941	04/19/1993 12:31:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:838 Book:16 Pg:96
199304190001 07061	04/19/1993 01:08:00	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2006 Book:16 Pg:148
199304190001 07021	04/19/1993 12:59:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:826 Book:16 Pg:96
199304190001 07001	04/19/1993 12:54:58	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2035 Book:16 Pg:148
199304190001 06981	04/19/1993 12:51:08	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2011 Book:16 Pg:148
199306210001 80231	06/21/1993 11:43:40	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:BROOK HIGHLAND 9TH SECTOR

199306230001 83341	06/23/1993 11:04:25	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		16	148	Lot#:2013 Book:16 Pg:148
199307280002 21731	07/28/1993 10:27:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:934 Book:17 Pg:63
199307280002 21721	07/28/1993 10:24:27	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:916 Book:17 Pg:63
199307280002 21711	07/28/1993 10:21:35	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:905 Book:17 Pg:63
199307280002 21751	07/28/1993 10:32:36	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:938 Book:17 Pg:63
199307280002 21741	07/28/1993 10:27:15	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:942 Book:17 Pg:63
199307280002 22581	07/28/1993 02:50:01	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:902 Book:17 Pg:63
199308120002 38521	08/12/1993 08:12:38	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:927 Book:17 Pg:63
199308120002 38671	08/12/1993 09:04:41	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:929 Book:17 Pg:63
199308120002 38761	08/12/1993 09:25:43	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:940 Book:17 Pg:63
199309130002 78971	09/13/1993 01:32:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:906 Book:17 Pg:63
199309130002 79021	09/13/1993 01:44:34	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	63	Lot#:919 Book:17 Pg:63
199309240002 95051	09/24/1993 10:56:28	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD				Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE EXHIBIT A
199310070003 10011	10/07/1993 09:32:10	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		16	148	Lot#:2012 Book:16 Pg:148
199310290003 39761	10/29/1993 11:14:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		17	108	Lot#:1001 Book:17 Pg:108

199302020000 02/02/1993 AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	16 48	Lot#:2016 Book:16 Pg:48
---	-------	----------------------------